
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 7 - 7-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mina Harris743
Head Over Heels Gym

7.875 9.325 9.6009.375 36.175
14 2 2 1 1T

1T

Colette Yamaoka764
USA Sports

8.650 9.250 9.1259.150 36.175
3 4 5 7 1T

1T

Talia Brovedani742
Head Over Heels Gym

9.100 9.400 9.2508.250 36.000
1 1 10T 5 3

3

Juliette Boyer700
American Gym

8.200 8.550 9.2259.300 35.275
9 9T 3 6 4

4

Julia Pfluger724
Edge

8.500 8.550 8.9759.200 35.225
6 9T 4 10 5

5

Hailey Merkes737
Gymtowne

8.150 9.300 8.9008.600 34.950
10 3 7 11T 6

6

Alexis McKnight730
Grace Gym

8.250 9.025 9.0258.375 34.675
8 5 9 8 7

7

Katelyn Garay714
Classic

8.000 8.575 8.9008.475 33.950
12 8 8 11T 8

8

Janna Woodward708
Auburn Gym

7.900 8.700 8.7007.925 33.225
13 6T 14 13 9

9

Emma Kami704
American Gym

8.525 7.675 8.4508.250 32.900
5 11 10T 14T 10

10

Ashtyn Adams717
Clovis Academy

8.600 6.850 9.3507.950 32.750
4 13 13 3 11

11

Devin Van Burkleo709
Auburn Gym

8.400 6.650 9.0008.175 32.225
7 14 12 9 12

12

Emily Beck725
Grace Gym

7.825 8.700 8.4506.650 31.625
15 6T 16 14T 13

13

Jae Grace703
American Gym

7.700 7.550 8.4507.700 31.400
16 12 15 14T 14

14

Alexa Herrera751
Pacific West

8.950 0.000 9.4509.575 27.975
2 15T 1 2 15

15

Kylie Hilton744
Head Over Heels Gym

8.100 0.000 9.3258.950 26.375
11 15T 6 4 16

16



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 7 - 12 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carly Israel752
Pacific West

8.950 9.700 9.8009.075 37.525
2 1 5 1 1

1

Yadira Ayala750
Pacific West

8.650 9.550 9.3259.475 37.000
6 3 1 4T 2

2

Mariah Lark756
Pacific West

9.150 9.225 9.2259.200 36.800
1 6 3T 8 3

3

Miana Trainor768
Twisters

8.375 9.475 9.3009.300 36.450
8 4 2 6 4

4

Sarah Callan767
Twisters

8.550 9.575 9.5258.150 35.800
7 2 12 2 5

5

Emma Utley759
San Mateo Gym

8.200 9.200 8.8759.200 35.475
12T 7 3T 13 6

6

Cameron Galt710
Bay Island

8.300 8.575 9.2509.000 35.125
9 12 6 7 7

7

Abigail Smith746
Head Over Heels Gym

8.700 8.600 8.9008.350 34.550
4T 11 10 12 8

8

Kari Kelder754
Pacific West

8.175 7.650 9.0008.875 33.700
14 13 7 10 9

9

Julia Bellamy736
Gymtowne

8.275 7.600 9.3258.400 33.600
10 14 9 4T 10

10

Elizabeth Jordan707
Auburn Gym

8.250 8.700 9.0507.525 33.525
11 10 16 9 11

11

Analisse Pacheco713
Classic

7.550 8.850 8.8257.925 33.150
15 9 13 14 12

12

Riki Eijima702
American Gym

7.400 8.900 8.9257.675 32.900
16 8 15 11 13

13

Ellie Higgins712
Classic

8.200 6.250 8.6008.675 31.725
12T 15 8 15 14

14

Breanna Covington716
Clovis Academy

8.900 0.000 9.3758.275 26.550
3 16 11 3 15

15

Mimi Price705
American Gym

8.700 9.325 0.0007.825 25.850
4T 5 14 16 16

16



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 7 - 13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Knoot762
San Mateo Gym

9.125 9.825 9.5509.400 37.900
2 1 2 1 1

1

Eishlee Jasa753
Pacific West

9.275 9.600 9.4509.450 37.775
1 2 1 2 2

2

Lauren Kobayashi755
Pacific West

8.750 9.200 9.1758.925 36.050
4 3 7 5 3

3

Allison Flores761
San Mateo Gym

8.600 8.850 9.3009.250 36.000
5 8 5 3 4

4

Lucy McLeod745
Head Over Heels Gym

8.300 9.100 9.2259.350 35.975
8 5 3 4 5

5

Chloe Coughlan726
Grace Gym

8.550 9.150 9.1008.575 35.375
6 4 9 6 6

6

Allison Warren706
American Gym

8.150 8.400 8.8009.325 34.675
9 9 4 9 7T

7T

Jenny Wilson722
Clovis Academy

8.775 9.050 9.0007.850 34.675
3 6 11 8 7T

7T

Shannon Baltes735
Gymstars Stockton

8.450 8.875 8.7758.225 34.325
7 7 10 10 9

9

Alyssa Natsiopoulos731
Grace Gym

7.950 8.000 9.0508.950 33.950
10 10 6 7 10

10

Gabriella Cosgrove748
Luna Gym

7.750 7.850 8.7008.750 33.050
11 11 8 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level 7 - 14 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Charlotte Hadsell733
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.375 9.1008.825 36.475
2 1T 3 5T 1

1

Kelsey Ferranti723
Edge

9.275 8.575 9.2759.225 36.350
1 5 1 2 2

2

Dori Lucero757
Pacific West

8.850 9.375 9.5507.575 35.350
3 1T 14 1 3

3

Emily Rianda765
USA Sports

8.050 8.850 9.0258.925 34.850
11 4 2 8 4

4

Sarah Crum727
Grace Gym

8.225 9.050 8.9258.325 34.525
9 3 7T 10 5

5

Jessica Hogue729
Grace Gym

8.300 8.300 8.9508.750 34.300
8 7 4 9 6

6

Annalise Simonson738
Gymtowne

7.850 8.550 9.0758.225 33.700
14T 6 9 7 7

7

Megan Ditzler728
Grace Gym

8.350 7.600 9.2008.350 33.500
7 10 6 3 8

8

Margaret Crawford701
American Gym

8.750 7.675 8.5258.525 33.475
4 9 5 13 9

9

Lauren Giles715
Classic

7.850 7.825 9.1007.975 32.750
14T 8 10 5T 10

10

Carrie Requa747
Luna Gym

7.950 6.850 8.3507.850 31.000
12 14 12 15 11

11

Eliza Ammon763
Sunnyvale

7.300 7.550 8.4757.650 30.975
17 11 13 14 12

12

Nicole Brooks719
Clovis Academy

8.400 0.000 8.7507.875 25.025
6 15T 11 12 13

13

Natalie Meacham711
Bay Island

8.450 7.400 9.1250.000 24.975
5 12 16T 4 14

14

Kennedy Krueger721
Clovis Academy

8.200 0.000 8.8507.325 24.375
10 15T 15 11 15

15

Madison Cypher720
Clovis Academy

7.475 0.000 7.8508.325 23.650
16 15T 7T 16 16

16

Leah Billeadeau718
Clovis Academy

7.900 7.050 7.7500.000 22.700
13 13 16T 17 17

17



Team Results
2011 National Gymnastics Festival Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

at: 2:27 PM

Session 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 113.525 27.375 28.850 28.500 28.8001 Pacific West
11 1 1

750 Yadira Ayala 9.550 9.475
751 Alexa Herrera 9.575
752 Carly Israel 8.950 9.700 9.800
753 Eishlee Jasa 9.275 9.600 9.450 9.450
756 Mariah Lark 9.150
757 Dori Lucero 9.550

X 109.775 26.100 27.825 27.675 28.1752 Head Over Heels Gym
23 3 3

742 Talia Brovedani 9.100 9.400 9.250
743 Mina Harris 9.325 9.375 9.600
744 Kylie Hilton 8.950 9.325
745 Lucy McLeod 8.300 9.100 9.350
746 Abigail Smith 8.700

X 109.375 25.925 27.875 27.850 27.7253 San Mateo Gym
3T5 2 2

759 Emma Utley 8.200 9.200 9.200 8.875
761 Allison Flores 8.600 8.850 9.250 9.300
762 Hannah Knoot 9.125 9.825 9.400 9.550

X 106.850 25.975 26.775 27.150 26.9504 American Gym
74 5 4

700 Juliette Boyer 8.550 9.300 9.225
701 Margaret Crawford 8.750 8.525
702 Riki Eijima 8.900 8.925
704 Emma Kami 8.525
705 Mimi Price 8.700 9.325
706 Allison Warren 9.325 8.800

X 106.050 25.200 27.225 26.275 27.3505 Grace Gym
56 4 5

726 Chloe Coughlan 8.550 9.150 8.575 9.100
727 Sarah Crum 9.050
728 Megan Ditzler 8.350 9.200
729 Jessica Hogue 8.300 8.750
730 Alexis McKnight 9.025
731 Alyssa Natsiopoulos 8.950 9.050



Team Results
2011 National Gymnastics Festival Page: 2

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

at: 2:27 PM

Session 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 102.250 24.275 25.450 25.225 27.3006 Gymtowne
68 6 6

736 Julia Bellamy 8.275 7.600 8.400 9.325
737 Hailey Merkes 8.150 9.300 8.600 8.900
738 Annalise Simonson 7.850 8.550 8.225 9.075

X 101.500 26.275 22.950 24.550 27.7257 Clovis Academy
3T2 9 8

716 Breanna Covington 8.900 8.275 9.375
717 Ashtyn Adams 8.600 6.850 7.950 9.350
718 Leah Billeadeau 7.050
720 Madison Cypher 8.325
722 Jenny Wilson 8.775 9.050 9.000

X 101.250 24.050 25.250 25.125 26.8258 Classic
89 7 7

712 Ellie Higgins 8.200 8.675
713 Analisse Pacheco 8.850 8.825
714 Katelyn Garay 8.000 8.575 8.475 8.900
715 Lauren Giles 7.850 7.825 7.975 9.100

X 98.975 24.550 24.050 23.625 26.7509 Auburn Gym
97 8 9

707 Elizabeth Jordan 8.250 8.700 7.525 9.050
708 Janna Woodward 7.900 8.700 7.925 8.700
709 Devin Van Burkleo 8.400 6.650 8.175 9.000


